B
A
TT
ER
IE
S
CSB-General Purpose Batteries
4.5~100Ah

Charging
Voltage
Height (h)
mm
Length (l)
mm
Width (w)
mm Standby Use Cycle Use
GP645 6 4.5 0.84 19.00 108 70 48 1.35
2.275V ±0.025/Cell
at 25oC
2.24V ±0.05/Cell
at 25oC
GP672 6 7.2 1.27 13.50 100 151 34 2.16
GP6120 6 12 1.94 7.50 100 151 50 3.60
GP1222 12 2.2 0.90 63.00 66 178 34 0.66
GP1245 12 4.5 1.66 40.50 108 92.8 69.9 1.35
GP1272 12 7.2 2.55 21.00 100 151 65 2.16
GP12120 12 12 3.84 14.00 100 151 98 3.60
GP12170 12 17 5.85 14.50 167 181 76.2 5.10
GP12200 12 20 6.40 13.00 167 181 76.2 6.00
GP12260 12 26 9.18 9.40 125 166 175 7.80
GP12340 12 34 11.33 8.00 178 195.6 130 10.20
GP12400 12 40 14.50 8.70 170 197 165 12.00
GP12650 12 65 21.50 8.00 174 394.4 166 19.50
GP121000 12 100 35.00 6.00 174 511.8 175.2 30
Reserve capacity is the number of minutes a battery can maintain a useful voltage
under a 25 ampere discharge.
Model
Nominal